Exhibit A: Private School Full Approval for November

School Name Street Address City

Baker View Christian School 5353 Waschke Road Bellingham
AbuBakr Academy 14100 Tukwila International Blvd Tukwila
Gospel Outreach School 1925 South Bay Road NE Olympia
The Robert Williams School of

Arts & Sciences 1405 Dupont St Bellingham

St. Michael's Academy 8500 N. St. Michaels Road Spokane

ZIP Cod County
98226 Whatcom
98168 King
98506 Thurston
98225 Whatcom

99217 Spokne

Code New Public School District

978P
802F
1400
974pP

8312

NEW Bellingham School District
Tukwila School District
Olympia

NEW Bellingham School District
Orchard Prairie School

District

Profit or Non Head of School

Non-profit
Non-profit
Non-profit
For profit

Non-profit

MaryAnn Barrett
Maramy Mohamathno
David Hill

Gabriel Miles

Sr. Michael Marie
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