Exhibit A: Private School Full Approval for November

S	chool Name	Street Address	City	ZIP Cod County	Code I	New Public School District	Profit or No	n Head of School
A G	aker View Christian School buBakr Academy ospel Outreach School he Robert Williams School of	5353 Waschke Road 14100 Tukwila International Blvd 1925 South Bay Road NE	Bellingham Tukwila Olympia	98226 Whatcom 98168 King 98506 Thurston	978P 802F 1400	NEW Bellingham School District Tukwila School District Olympia	Non-profit Non-profit Non-profit	MaryAnn Barrett Maramy Mohamathno David Hill
A	rts & Sciences	1405 Dupont St	Bellingham	98225 Whatcom	974P	NEW Bellingham School District Orchard Prairie School	For profit	Gabriel Miles
St	t. Michael's Academy	8500 N. St. Michaels Road	Spokane	99217 Spokne	8312	District	Non-profit	Sr. Michael Marie